ARKANSAS SENATE

EIGHTY-SIXTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY
Regular Session

Own Bill Own Amendment

THURSDAY, 8:30 AM

MARCH 1, 2007

Bill
SB196
SB637
SB638
SB147
SB373
SB376
SB375
SB374
SB372
SB377
SB380
SB306
SB760
SB182
SB15
SB362
SB115
SB660

SB361

Sponsor

J. Jeffress

Brown
Brown
Wilkins
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Salmon
Steele
Whitaker
Altes
Glover
Crumbly
J. Jeffress
Bookout

Horn

Amendment

Number
4

Committee
TRANSPORTATION, TECHNOLOGY & LEGISLATIVE AFFAIRS - SENATE

CITY, COUNTY & LOCAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE - SENATE
JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE
PUBLIC RETIREMENT & SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAMS-JOINT
CITY, COUNTY & LOCAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE - SENATE
CITY, COUNTY & LOCAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE - SENATE
CITY, COUNTY & LOCAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE - SENATE
CITY, COUNTY & LOCAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE - SENATE
CITY, COUNTY & LOCAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE - SENATE
CITY, COUNTY & LOCAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE - SENATE
STATE AGENCIES & GOVT'L AFFAIRS - SENATE
JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE
JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE
JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE
REVENUE & TAX - SENATE
JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE
PUBLIC RETIREMENT & SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAMS-JOINT
EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE

PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE






