ARKANSAS SENATE EIGHTY-SIXTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY Regular Session Own Bill Own Amendment

THURSDAY, 8:30 AM

MARCH 1, 2007

Bill	Sponsor	Amendment Number	Committee		
SB196	J. Jeffress	4	TRANSPORTATION, TECHNOLOGY & LEGISLATIVE AFFAIRS - SENATE		
SB637	Brown	1	CITY, COUNTY & LOCAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE - SENATE		
SB638	Brown	1	JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE		
SB147	Wilkins	1	PUBLIC RETIREMENT & SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAMS-JOINT		
SB373	Brown	1	CITY, COUNTY & LOCAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE - SENATE		
SB376	Brown	1	CITY, COUNTY & LOCAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE - SENATE		
SB375	Brown	1	CITY, COUNTY & LOCAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE - SENATE		
SB374	Brown	1	CITY, COUNTY & LOCAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE - SENATE		
SB372	Brown	1	CITY, COUNTY & LOCAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE - SENATE		
SB377	Brown	1	CITY, COUNTY & LOCAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE - SENATE		
SB380	Salmon	2	STATE AGENCIES & GOVT'L AFFAIRS - SENATE		
SB306	Steele	1	JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE		
SB760	Whitaker	1	JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE		
SB182	Altes	1	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE		
SB15	Glover	1,2	REVENUE & TAX - SENATE		
SB362	Crumbly	1	JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE		
SB115	J. Jeffress	3	PUBLIC RETIREMENT & SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAMS-JOINT		
SB660	Bookout	1	EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE		
SB361	Horn	1	PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE		